PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE

OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS
ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified

NOTICE

23" January, 2021

Self-Financed Courses
BAF and BIM Program

Presents
Virtual Workshop
On

“Notes Making - Learn how to Learn Online”

All the students of Self-Financed Courses are hereby informed that BAF and BIM
program are jointly organizing a virtual workshop exclusively on “Notes Making - Learn
how to Learn Online”.

Date: - 27" January, 2021
Time: - 4.00 pm onwards
Mode of Conduct: - Google Meet Link - meet.google.com/nxf-ooey-ofs

For Registration
Registration Link:- https://forms.gle/VNTICRYypjDg9AIR6

“All power is within you; You can do anything and everything”

For further queries students contact:

1. Jugal Maddheshiya — 8928048458
2. Shubham Patil — 9152352621

/M ‘h,s],qshs\w""‘“

Prof. Sailee Shringarpure  Prof. Ashish Shukla  Prof. Subhashini Naikar Dr. Kiran Mane
Co-ordinator BAF Co-ordinator BIM Vice Principal — SFC I/C Principal

DI/N-STD/GEN/00

Sunder Nagar, Swami Vivekanand Road, Malad (West), Mumbai — 400064.
Tel.: +912228725792 4 28732270 4 E-mail: dalmialionscollege@gmail.com
Website: www.dalmialionscollege.ac.in
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Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce and

Economics
Sunder Nagar, Malad (west), Mumbai -400064

Report on the event
‘Notes Making'-Learn how to Learn’
BAF & BIM Program 2020-21

Day-Wednesday

Time-4:00 ppm Onwards

Date- 27" January,2021

Mode- Google Meet - meet.google.com/kfr-zpmm-rww

Count of Student Participants- 138(Including Faculties and organizers team)

The event Note Making-'Learn How To Learn Online' was held by the students for the students
of Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce and Economics belonging to Self-Financed
Courses BAF and BIM program where we students witnessed the importance of making notes on
virtual platform through medium called Google meet.

The event was accompanied by a melodious Saraswati Vandana, hailing the goddess of
knowledge and wisdom. Thereby, our event was enthusiastically hosted by Mr. Jugal
Maddheshiya where he greeted our In charge Principal Dr. Kiran Mane and Vice Principal Prof.
Subhashini Naikar of SFC and the leading program co-ordinators — Prof. Sailee Shringarppure
(BAF) and Prof. Ashish Shukla (BIM) along with other faculties.

The evening was graced by our Vice Principal Prof Subhashini Naikar where she reflected
her profound knowledge on the topic of note making. The registration link along with Google
meet link was provided by the respective organizing team. The event was thereby opened to the
registered students with approximate attendance of 138 students. Leading the batch of 138
students and more the 1st speaker for the day Ms Akansha Singh gave a brief introduction on the
respective event accompanied with PowerPoint presentation which included importance and why
students should make notes for theory subjects. After suggesting few tips and short idea the event
was further carried forward by the next speaker Ms Bhageshree Mali where she gave some
interesting methods and techniques on how to capture notes for practical subjects. She shared
some of practical examples as in what and how students should make a perfect note making
without stressing one's self. Some of the energetic students gave a positive response towards the
Question-and-Answer session held by our anchor and speakers. With encouraging words the




informative webinar was culminated with a vote of thanks proposed by Ms. Vidhi Thoriya . With
this the entire virtual event of note making came to an end. Later on, after the completion of the
event, the students were provided with a feedback form link requesting each one of them to give
their honest opinions on their respective basis.

As it is rightly said '"ALL WELLS THAT ENDS WELL'

Google Meet Links - https://meet.google.com/kge-xbwq-0zn

Feedback Link - https://forms.gle/ujGwRjlyVOC9aFok8
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Prof. Sailee Shringarpure Prof. Ashish Shukla  Prof. Subhashini Naikar Dr. Kiran Mane
Co-ordinator BAF Co-ordinator BIM Vice Principal — SFC I/C Principal
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Glimpses of ‘Notes Making'-Learn how to Learn’
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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS

W e 1 ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified

Self-Financed Courses &Y%
BAF & BIM :

"NOTES MRAKING"®

Masster the Art of Notes-Making !

Date : 2/t Joanuary 202
Time : 400 pm onwards

Moade : Google meet
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Timestamp Name of the participants

1-26-2021 9:44:35 Nik
1-26-2021 10:09:26 Shubham patil
1-26-2021 10:35:23 shubham
1-27-2021 16:16:31 sneha
1-27-2021 17:23:18 Yadav kavita
1-27-2021 17:23:29 Poonam Rana
1-27-2021 17:23:39 Chanda Mandal
1-27-2021 17:23:46 Anuja Vinod Poddar
1-27-2021 17:24:05 Neha Prabhu Shahu

Gender
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

1-27-2021 17:24:07 Ajay Sadasivam Kandasw:Male
1-27-2021 17:24:08 AARTI ANAND ENGAWAL Female

1-27-2021 17:24:12 Shruti Petkar

Female

1-27-2021 17:24:19 SINGH RISHIKA JAYPRAlFemale

1-27-2021 17:24:20 Rasika subhash more
1-27-2021 17:24:21 Mansi Ramesh Suware
1-27-2021 17:24:23 Yadav Priyanka Sanjay

Female
Female
Female

1-27-2021 17:24:25 Shreya Shreeprakash pancFemale

1-27-2021 17:24:26 Steffie Gomes
1-27-2021 17:24:30 Sirvi Damodar Jagaram

Female
Female

1-27-2021 17:24:31 ROSHANI BABU NIRMAL Female

1-27-2021 17:24:31 Piyush

Male

08452998935

1-27-2021 17:24:31 Vishwakarma payal shrew:Female
1-27-2021 17:24:33 Hitesh Ramesh Dabi Male
1-27-2021 17:24:36 Gautam vishwakarma Male
1-27-2021 17:24:40 Isha Shantaram Surve. Female
1-27-2021 17:24:55 Yukta Rajesh Bobra Female
1-27-2021 17:25:00 Vanshita jain Female
1-27-2021 17:25:03 Garima Modi Female
1-27-2021 17:25:04 Jha Bhaskar Krishnanand Male
1-27-2021 17:25:09 Karnika Kishor Bane Female
1-27-2021 17:25:09 Ankita Pradeep Dubey Female
1-27-2021 17:25:10 Singh Atul Rishiraj Male
1-27-2021 17:25:23 Nadar Jenifer Dinakaran Female
1-27-2021 17:25:26 VIVEK YADAV Male
1-27-2021 17:25:26 Vijay ghosh Male
1-27-2021 17:25:28 Neel Bhupendra Jani Male
1-27-2021 17:25:28 SHRUTI BRIUMOHAN OJFFemale
1-27-2021 17:25:31 Mantri janhavi atul Female
1-27-2021 17:25:31 Kadam Ruchita Sanjay Female

1-27-2021 17:25:38 Nimesh Pradeep Ghag Male
1-27-2021 17:25:39 Melissa Patrao Female
1-27-2021 17:25:40 Shanti Vijay Sharma Female
1-27-2021 17:25:41 Yadav Shivprasad Rajesh Male

1-27-2021

17:25:46 RENUKA KESARI SAROJFemale

Contact Number

16
9152352621
9152352621
9833763643
8108274227
8291472223
9004138072
9823469093
8104088279
8928553249
9769891230
8779607631
8692896290
8928057327
8693847656
8070292997
8291257312

8422055122
7710866905
9326397820
9892122557
9137713730
9029234148
9326540565
9769951435
9987611782
8779361535
9137849142
8291756487
9326852939
9137982577
8779031250
9699854540
8879254053
7758037074
9309135733
8788323274
9326177634
9167549895
9619564250
9769686923
8828567024
7738258979



1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021
1-27-2021

17:25:48 Srushti Sunil Jadhav Female
17:25:53 Shamiya Siddique Female
17:25:54 Sirvi Damodar Jagaram  Female
17:25:55 Jha Bhaskar Krishnanand Male

17:25:55 Akansha Female
17:25:56 Patil Komal Barmu Female
17:25:56 Asmita Nevrekar Female
17:25:57 Asmita Nevrekar Female
17:26:02 Anita patel Female
17:26:03 Priya Brijmohan Ojha Female
17:26:04 Siddhesh Roy Male

17:26:04 Kareena Santosh Jambhal Female
17:26:06 Gayatri shivram kadam  Female
17:26:06 MANSI VILAS BORDIKAR Female
17:26:16 Tushar Laxman more Male

17:26:23 Choradia Mansi Dinesh  Female
17:26:35 Komal yadav Female
17:26:38 Apeksha vishnu kondaskarFemale

17:26:40 Swapnil gajanan wavage Male

17:26:46 Nikita balkrishna rewale  Female
17:26:52 Patel Nitesh Male
17:27:01 Yadav ayushi kailash Female
17:27:04 Jha Vikas Radheshyam  Male
17:27:04 Janki singh Female
17:27:50 Maurya Suraj Male
17:28:21 Dhanashree patekar Female
17:28:29 Soni Shrushti Surendra  Female
17:28:41 DHARA MODI Female
17:28:57 Dubey Vishal Male
17:29:15 SALONEE SANDEEP PAVFemale
17:30:11 Dhanashree Patekar Female
17:30:11 Satesh Mishra Male
17:30:40 Anand Male
17:31:13 Muskan kumari Thakur ~ Female
17:32:52 HIMAKSHI Female
17:32:54 Sejal sunil panchal Female
17:39:09 Piyush Shankar Gopale  Male
17:52:17 Poonam Prajapati Female
17:59:26 Abhijeet Majee Male
18:10:46 Amit Nirmal Pramanick Male
18:18:36 Jadeja manasvi meraman Female
18:37:01 Jugal Kishore Satendra Mz Male
18:43:56 Aniket Santosh Soni Male
18:46:02 Shivam Mishra Male
18:53:48 parmar pratham Male

9892711569
9326229043
8422055122
9137849142
9004450627
8104821113
9167473876
9167473876
9136362072
8766581685
8459251096
9067693226
9372306410
9136313821
7715004582
8169339901
9324334722
9326364213
7715922376
9820875912
8956637716
7400243958
9702764748
9967068527
8956737687
9619486287
9892298879

+918080573771

9004806533
7558323721
9619486287
7387068652
8850628668
7678054711
9503303765
9987413440
9892101883
9967410959
8766826296
9152241437
9370367807
8928048458
7208715089
9820186501
9004408507



1-27-2021 19:07:05 Labde Pranay mahesh
1-27-2021 19:27:18 Sayali Suhas Kale
1-27-2021 20:19:04 ABHISHEK RAJBHAR
1-27-2021 20:48:02 Sneha Chituri
1-27-2021 22:04:37 Shivanshu Mishra

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

9372941670
8108188458
9892488343
9082348704
9372812874



E-Mail Id Stream

nik BAF
shubham.patil67890@gmzBIM

shubham.patil67890@gmeBIM

snehahathi123@gmail.con BAF
ky575147@gmail.com BAF
poonamrana8291@gmail.cBIM

chandamandal2102@gma BAF
anuja.poddar@yahoo.in  BAF
nehasahu6370@gmail.conBAF
ajayak47095@gmail.com BAF
aengawale@gmail.com  BBI

shrutipetkar24@gmail.comBAF
rishu4403@gmail.com BAF
rasikamore098@gmail.conBAF
mansisuware16@gmail.co BAF
py374175@gmail.com BAF
saurabhp575@gmail.com BAF
1234steffiegomes@gmail.cBIM

sirvidamodar2001@gmail.(.BAF
roshaninirmal496@gmail.c BAF
mohitepiyush23@gmail.co BAF
vishwakrmapayal@gmail.c BAF
Hiteshdabi27@gmail.com BAF
gautamvishwakaram573@ BAF
ishasurve2002@gmail.con BAF
yuktabobra@gmail.com BAF
Vanshijayne007 @gmail.co BAF
modigarima2002@gmail.ccBAF
bhas843karjha@gmail.con BAF
karnikabane@gmail.com BAF
ankitadubey2908@gmail.c BAF
atulsinghsingh634@gmail..BAF
nadardjenny14@gmail.con BAF
yjitesh090@gmail.com BAF
Vijayghosh37@gmail.com BAF
neeljani06@gmail.com BAF
shrutiojha3003@gmail.con BMS
janhavimantri2002@gmail. BAF
kadamruchita40226@gma BAF
nimeshghag47@gmail.con BAF
melissapatrao28@gmail.ccBAF
shantisharma 312003@gmr BAF
shivy3710@gmail.com BAF
Renukasaroj2001@gmail.cBAF

How you will rate the webir Please your satisfaction wi

1 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

2 Neutral

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
4 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

4 Neutral

4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
1 Strongly Agree



jadhavsrushti2003@gmail. BAF
shamiya2592002@gmail.c BAF
sirvidamodar2001@gmail.(BAF
bhas843karjha@gmail.con BAF
Akanshaaa31@gmail.com BIM
patilkomalbarmu@gmail.cc BAF
asmitanevrekar2002@gmeBAF
asmitanevrekar2002@gmeBAF
anitapatel62783@gmail.co BBI

priyaa.21.ojha@gmail.com BBI

siddheshroy75@gmail.con BAF
Kareenajambhale912@gmBAF
Kadamgayatri614@gmail.cBAF
mansibordikar7 @gmail.cor BAF
tusharmore8652@gmail.ccBAF
choradiamansi@gmail.con BAF
ky832823@gmail.com BAF
apekshakondaskar18@gmBAF
wavageswapnil@gmail.cor BAF
nikitarewale2002@gmail.ccBAF
monupatel215142@gmail.«(BAF
ayushiyadav1950@gmail.cBAF
vikasjha112001@gmail.coiBAF
jankisingh986@gemail.conBAF
Surajmourya273@gmail.ccBAF
patekardhanashree0O@gm:BAF
zzsonuzz1@gmail.com  BAF
Modidhara95@gmail.com BAF
vishal23109@gmail.com BAF
salonipawar2635@gmail.c BBI

patekardhanashreeO@gm:BAF

mishrasatesh2@gmail.com BA.MMC

ad809355@gmail.com BAF
muskankumari0811@gmaiBAF
jainhimakshi8@gmail.com BAF
Sejalpanchal322@gmail.ccBAF
piyushgopale2000@gmail. BBI

p.poonam2002@gmail.con BAF

majeeabhijeet11@gmail.ccBA.MMC

amitpramanick0402@gmaiBAF
Jadejamanasvi09@gmail.cBAF
jugalm056@gmail.com BAF
sonianiket6813@gmail.cor BAF
Shivammishra9820@gmailBAF
prathamparmar0007 @gme BAF

4 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Neutral

5 Agree

5 Agree

5 Agree

5 Agree

5 Neutral

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

4 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
3 Neutral

4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

5 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
4 Strongly Agree
4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Disagree

5 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Agree

5 Neutral

5 Strongly Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree

3 Agree

5 Agree



03pranay@gmail.com BAF
sayalikale937 @gmail.com BAF
abhishekrajbhar472002@¢BBI
Snehachituri7738@gmail.cBBI
shivanshum181@gmail.co BAF

5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree
4 Agree
5 Strongly Agree
5 Agree



Please your satisfaction wi Please your satisfaction wi Please your satisfaction wi Please your satisfaction wi

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Neutral

Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree




Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Disagree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Disagree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Disagree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree
Disagree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree
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Feedback Analysis of Virtual Workshop
conducted by BAF and BIM

Topic: ‘Notes Making'-Learn how to Learn’

Speakers: Students of BAF and BIM
1. Ms Akansha Singh - BIM
2. Ms Bhageshree Mali - BAF

Date: 27" January, 2021

Overview

The session was conducted on the bases of Notes Making to give importance and why

students should make notes for theory and practical subjects
Feedback Analysis:

The webinar was exclusively organised for all First, Second- and Third-Year students of
Dalmia College. Total responses were 94. Who had enrolled for the webinar which had
huge participants from various streams

BAF/BIM/BBI/BFM/BMS/BMM/BSc.I. T/BAMMC




How you will rate the webinar @

94 responses

80
60 61 (64.9%)
40
20 25 (26.6%)
2 (2.1%) 1(1.1%)
|
0
1 2

From 964 respondents total 61 (64.9%) participants rated the webinar as excellent ,
whereas 25 (126.6%) participants rated as good

Please your satisfaction with the content of the webinar by indicating your level of
agreement or disagreement with each of the following statement

60 B Strongly Agree M Agree I Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

40

20

0
ssion delivered the information expected to receive. Satisfied by the duration of the e-workshop Surely plan to apply whe




The participants were satisfied with the content of webinar on the following terms:

e Maximum number of the participants strongly agreed that the session delivered the
information they expected to receive.

e The subject matter was presented effectively by the speaker.

e The participants were satisfied by the duration of the e-workshop.

e The participants agreed that they gained new tricks for personal study and make
notes for theory and practical subjects as well.

e The participants agreed that they will surely plan to apply what they learned in this

session.

How helpful was the webinar for you |£|

94 responses

&0

54 (57.4%)

40

30 (31.9%)
20

1 2 3 4 5
All the participants who attended the webinar were of the opinion that it turned out to be

very helpful for them. Also most of them said that they will recommend for more webinar

in future.







Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics

Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064.
IQAC 2019-20
Activity report
BAF and BIM Program

IQAC Activity No: 04

Name of the Activity : One Day online Workshop

Date Faculty Department / Committee Coordinator’s Name
27t Prof. Sneha B. Com (Accounting and Prof. Sailee Shringarpure
January,2021 Hathi Finance)
B. Com (Investment Prof. Ashish Shukla
Management)
Time Venue Number of Participants Nature: Outdoor / Indoor
Google Meet 138 Indoor
4.00pm to (Online
6.00pm Mode)
Support / Core faculty and Students
Assistance

from :
Brief Information about the Activity (Criterion No: )
TOPIC / SUBJECT ONE DAY VIRTUAL WORKSHOP ON - ‘Notes Making'-Learn how to
OF ACTIVITY Learn’
OBJECTIVES 1. Importance of Notes Making

2. Why students should make notes for theory and practical
3. How to do smart study

METHODOLOGY PowerPoint Presentation
OUTCOMES It was an excellent event gaining quality knowledge about the Notes Making

PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached):

1. Notice & 2. Student 3. Activity 4. Photos 5. Feedback
Letters list Report form
6. Feedback 7. News clip 8. Certificate 9. Any other 10.
analysis with
details

IQAC CELL ACTIVITY NUMBER :

Name of the teacher
In charge &
Signature

Name of the head / Vice Principals IQAC Coordinators
Committee In charge & Signature Signature & College
Signature Seal
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Timestamp Name of the Participant:
1/23/2021 13:41:53 Ajay Ramesh Chavan
1/23/2021 14:00:17 Nikhil Dangat
1/23/2021 16:10:04 Jugal Kishore Satendra Ma
1/23/2021 16:12:05 Jugal Kishore Satendra Ma
1/23/2021 21:03:14 Gauravi Shambho Keny
1/23/2021 21:08:40 Dhanashree Patekar
1/23/2021 21:19:58 Nadar Jenifer Dinakaran
1/23/2021 21:23:09 Chirag
1/23/2021 21:40:23 Chriselle Furtado
1/23/2021 21:44:14 Piyali Shaw
1/23/2021 21:49:12 Anita Babulal Patel
1/23/2021 21:52:29 Ekta Vijay chaturvedi
1/23/2021 21:53:23 Prity mandal
1/23/2021 22:02:27 Garima Modi
1/23/2021 22:06:47 REKHA HIRALAL CHOUDH,
1/23/2021 22:14:11 Rasika Subhash More
1/23/2021 22:22:38 Muskan kumari Thakur
1/23/2021 22:26:05 Ajay Sadasivam Kandaswe
1/23/2021 22:29:20 Piyush
1/23/2021 22:39:10 Kokate Aakanksha Arun
1/23/2021 22:41:38 Gayatri shivram kadam
1/23/2021 22:45:55 Sneha Chituri
1/23/2021 22:48:47 Sayali Suhas Kale
1/23/2021 22:49:08 DHARA MODI
1/23/2021 22:49:18 Sejal shailesh rajput
1/23/2021 22:51:37 Tejasvi Vilas Kudkar
1/23/2021 22:53:14 Kadam shrutika sampat
1/23/2021 22:55:28 Sejal Sunil Panchal
1/23/2021 23:01:40 Malviya Bhavesh Narayanl:
1/23/2021 23:14:23 Vanshita jain
1/23/2021 23:22:37 Kondaskar Apeksha vishnt
1/23/2021 23:30:49 Priyanka Jha
1/23/2021 23:32:49 Chanda Shyamdev Mandal
1/23/2021 23:36:03 Payal Dey
1/23/2021 23:54:28 Shreya pandey

1/24/2021 1:18:50 Steffie Gomes

1/24/2021 4:43:18 Vaibhav

1/24/2021 8:00:42 Yadav Jaykumar
1/24/2021 9:24:50 Sirvi Damodar Jagaram Div
1/24/2021 9:25:01 Komal Yadav

1/24/2021 9:31:05 Neha Prabhu Shahu
1/24/2021 9:32:53 Patel Nitesh

1/24/2021 9:33:57 Abhimanyu Kumar saw
1/24/2021 9:38:01 Yadav Jitendra Musafir
1/24/2021 9:45:11 Shamiya Siddique

Mobile No:

09175435286

+917666893853

+918080573771

08452998935

E-Mail Id:
7715915044 ajayrc22@gmail.com
7045046622 nikdangat16@mail.com
8928048458 jugalm056@gmail.com
8928048458 jugalm056@gmail.com
9321272361 gauravikeny.631@gmail.cc
9619486287 patekardhanashree0@gm:
8779031250 nadardjenny14@gmail.con
9326499904 Cbhjethwa2003@gmail.corr
9920623162 chrisellefurtado14@gmail.

shawbhim733@gmail.com
9136362072 anitapatel62783@gmail.cc
ekku8080@gmail.com
8928916693 pritymandal1618@gmail.cc
8779361535 modigarima2002@gmail.ct
9323236875 rekha23choudhary@gmail.
8928057327 rasikamore098@gmail.cor
7678054711 muskankumari0811@gma
8928553249 ajayak47095@gmail.com
9326397820 mohitepiyush23@gmail.co
7058052048 akankshakok17@gmail.co
9372306410 Kadamgayatri614@gmail.c
9082348704 Snehachituri7738@gmail.c
8108188458 sayalikale937@gmail.com
Modidhara95@gmail.com
7719824426 sejal.13250@gmail.com
9325434145 tejukudkar2002@gmail.col
9372520174 Kadamshruti845@gmail.cc
9987413440 Sejalpanchal322@gmail.cc
8097367392 bhaveshmalviya603@gma
9987611782 Vanshijayne007@gmail.co
9326364213 minalk.dcs@ gmail. com
9326244652 Priyankajha1309@gmail.cc
9004138072 chandamandal2102@gma
8454919700 Payaldey8454@gmail.com
8291257312 saurabhp575@gmail.com

1234stefflegomes@gmail.
9833265769 vkamath9819@gmail.com
8108304090 jayky216@gmail.com
8422055122 sirvidamodar2001@gmail.c
9324334722 ky832823@gmail.com
8104088279 nehasahu6370@gmail.con
8956637716 monupatel215142@gmail.«
8928983202 abhimanyusaw630@gmail
9326677082 jitendrayadav23042003@g
9326229043 shamiya2592002@gmail.c



1/24/2021 9:45:43 Mayur Pramod Patil
1/24/2021 9:46:58 Yadav ayushi kailashnath
1/24/2021 9:48:36 Tannu Harinath mishra
1/24/2021 10:05:55 Shanti Vijay Sharma
1/24/2021 10:09:48 Ritika Sharma
1/24/2021 10:17:38 Hussaina Mohammed Pat
1/24/2021 10:29:44 Khushi turkhud
1/24/2021 10:34:34 Singh Atul Rishiraj
1/24/2021 10:36:07 Poonam B. Prajapati
1/24/2021 10:39:01 Nidhi Patekar
1/24/2021 11:00:53 Nikita kate
1/24/2021 11:01:28 Isha Shantaram Surve.
1/24/2021 11:02:49 Patil Komal Barmu
1/24/2021 11:12:10 Soni Shrushti Surendra
1/24/2021 11:12:29 Rishika Singh
1/24/2021 11:17:53 Sejal santosh kadam
1/24/2021 11:18:45 Sejal santosh kadam
1/24/2021 11:19:32 Parmar pratham rajnikant
1/24/2021 11:20:36 Vishakha Vinod Shigvan
1/24/2021 11:23:23 Sahil Tambe
1/24/2021 11:26:33 Ankita Yadav
1/24/2021 11:32:07 Vishwakarma payal shrew:
1/24/2021 11:32:19 Dhruvkumar Maheshkuma
1/24/2021 11:34:17 Shubham pathak
1/24/2021 11:48:52 Suraj maurya
1/24/2021 11:56:44 Mishra Shivanshu Rajesh
1/24/2021 11:57:46 LABDE PRANAY MAHESH
1/24/2021 12:05:18 Renuka Saroj
1/24/2021 12:05:20 Shrimal Bhavika Vijay
1/24/2021 12:26:51 Satyam jeevan mishra
1/24/2021 12:28:14 Anuja Vinod Poddar
1/24/2021 12:49:39 Sejal Redkar
1/24/2021 13:12:29 Jha Vikas Radheshyam
1/24/2021 13:19:10 Kadam Ruchita Sanjay
1/24/2021 13:19:43 Mantri janhavi atul
1/24/2021 14:12:25 Aniket Santosh Soni
1/24/2021 15:12:03 Jha Bhaskar Krishnanand
1/24/2021 15:14:38 JAYESH VARMA
1/24/2021 15:44:29 Ankit Yadav
1/24/2021 15:52:03 VIVEK YADAV
1/24/2021 16:32:25 Aditi khandelwal
1/24/2021 16:47:46 Vinit Dubey
1/24/2021 17:09:56 GHOSH TIMAN MINTU
1/24/2021 17:23:59 Dhairya Kothari
1/24/2021 18:06:05 Amaan khan
1/24/2021 18:15:49 Kareena Santosh Jambhal

: l:.‘ I I. 'll."\l.i

8355957800 mayurpatil. np429@gmail.c
7400243958 ayushiyadav1950@gmail.c
8552984515 Mishratannu50@gmeil.cor
9769686923 shantisharma312003@gm
9967873853 ritikasharma170702@gma
9766526530 Hussainapatanwala786@¢
9137803247 khushiturkhud@gmail.corr
9137982577 atulsinghsingh634@gmail.
9967410959 p.poonam2002@gmail.con
7038102885 nidhimahendrapatekar@gr
9920967447 nikitakate1530@gmail.con
9326540565 ishasurve2002@gmail.con
8104821113 patilkomalbarmu@gmail.c«
9892298879 zzsonuzz1@gmail.com
8692896290 rishu4403@gmail.com
7715043932 Kadamsejal@974
7715043932 Kadamsejal@974
9004408507 prathamparmar0007@gme
9136394238 vishakhashigan8@gmail.c:
7039575791 tambesahil739@gmail.con
7045114823 ankitaayadav154@gmail.c
9892122557 vishwakrmapayal@gmail.c
7768847806 makanidhruv14@gmail.cor
8424802109 Shubhampathak1469@gm
8956737687 Surajmourya273@gmail.cc
9372812874 shivanshum181@gmail.co
9372941670 03pranay@gmail.com
7738258979 Renukasaroj2001@gmail.c
8104966485 bhavikashrimal60@gmail.c
9834190866 satyam123963@gmail.con
9823469093 anuja.poddar@yahoo.in
9137879912 redkarsejal68@gmail.com
9702764748 vikasjha112001@gmail.co
9326177634 kadamruchita40226@gma
8788323274 janhavimantri2002@gmail.
7208715089 sonianiket6813@gmail.cor
9137849142 bhas843karjha@gmail.con
7400160203 Varmajayesh31@gmail.col
7021386302 anki06057@gmail.com
9699854540 yjitesh090@gmail.com
9221056718 Khandelwaladiti70@gmail.
8070933095 vinittdubeyy@gmail.com
8624882857 ghoshtiman@gmail.com
9325558701 dkothari055@gmail.com
7977452524 souzane208@gmail.com
1064 Kareenajambhale912@gar



1/24/2021 18:25:09 Sejal Ghanshyam Kanojiya
1/24/2021 19:35:05 TUSHAR KAPDI
1/24/2021 19:50:56 KRISHNA MAYUR JOSHI
1/24/2021 21:01:46 More Purvi P
1/24/2021 21:21:58 Yukta Rajesh Bobra
1/24/2021 23:36:12 SHRUTI BRIJMOHAN OJH,
1/25/2021 0:02:33 Devendra Ghadi
1/25/2021 0:17:36 PRASHANT SINGH
1/25/2021 0:25:39 Kush Antiya
1/25/2021 6:06:59 SUMITH RATHOD
1/25/2021 6:07:03 SUMITH RATHOD
1/25/2021 9:24:05 Vedant Pawari
1/25/2021 10:13:52 Mansi Jain
1/25/2021 10:57:45 Nishi Borana
1/25/2021 11:06:17 Asif Khan
1/25/2021 11:18:08 Yadav Priyanka Sanjay
1/25/2021 11:19:17 Chandani Lakhara
1/25/2021 11:37:21 Mrunmayi Sanjay Pawar
1/25/2021 12:30:17 Jambavalikar Nidhi shailes
1/25/2021 12:47:55 Gajanand dubey
1/25/2021 15:10:41 Himakshi
1/25/2021 17:46:15 Hitesh Ramesh Dabi
1/25/2021 17:57:30 Pragya Singh
1/25/2021 17:58:52 Ashish Singh
1/25/2021 18:20:14 Melissa Patrao
1/25/2021 18:29:12 Komal Shinde
1/25/2021 18:57:12 Jadeja manasvi meraman
1/25/2021 19:37:16 Saini Babulal
1/25/2021 20:02:02 Jay prakash Singh
1/25/2021 20:37:42 Ayush Singh
1/25/2021 22:08:51 Sakshi Agonde
1/25/2021 22:12:53 Srushti Sunil Jadhav
1/25/2021 22:16:55 Neel Bhupendra Jani
1/25/2021 22:28:00 PARIPELLY JOSHNA LING/
1/25/2021 22:29:42 Bhagayshree Mali
1/25/2021 22:37:56 Jahnavi Billawa
1/25/2021 22:39:44 Jahnavi Billawa
1/25/2021 22:42:40 KADAM POOJA
1/25/2021 23:28:19 Nidhi Patekar
1/25/2021 23:35:37 Swapnil gajanan wavage
1/25/2021 23:41:08 Swapnil gajanan wavage
1/26/2021 0:24:18 Amit Nirmal Pramanick
1/26/2021 8:41:31 RISHITA SASIKUMAR NAIF
1/26/2021 10:18:45 Gupta Anjali Surendra
1/26/2021 11:26:57 Yadav Shivprasad Rajesh
1/26/2021 11:33:39 Isha Paresh Solanki

09082243491

9324485610 kanojiyasejal52@gmail.col
8104357425 tusarkapdi8879@gmail.col
8169832638 nandinis0310@gmail.com
7888205449 morepurvi229@gmail.com
9769951435 yuktabobra@gmail.com
9309135733 Shrutiojha3003@gmail.cor
8104854195 devendraghadi143@gmail.
9892607767 ps4055806(@gmail.com
9326495393 kushantiya4@gmail.com
8104544892 Sumithrathod191@gmail.c
8104544892 Sumithrathod191@gmail.c
9326851734 pawariv19@gmail.com
9076195902 Mansijo13@gmail.com
7021661606 nishiborana6028@gmail.cc
asifkhan50083@gmail.cor
8070292997 py374175@gmail.com
9324602061 chandanilakhara19@gmail
8956643989 mrunmayiO8pawar@gmail.
9324326354 inidhisj@gmail.com
9029637032 Gajananddubey2001@gme
9503303765 jainhimakshi8@gmail.com
9137713730 Hiteshdabi27@gmail.com
9324484696 pragyasingh0421love@gm
7666119199 friendcool5020@gmail.cor
9619564250 melissapatrao28@gmail.c
9892272455 shindekomal2002@gmail.c
9370367807 Jadejamanasvi09@gmail.c
8976242582 sbabulals1999@gmail.con
8828053982 jayprakashsingh07031@gr
8828345742 singhayush7977@gmail.cc
8169443976 sakshiagonde24@gmail.cc
9892711569 jadhavsrushti2003@gmail.
7758037074 neeljani06@gmail.com
9372079957 joshtnalp579@gmail.com
7506338865 monumali908@gmail.com
8779113455 jahnavibillava@gmail.com
8779113455 jahnavibillava@gmail.com
8355856816 Kadampooja577@gmail.cc
7038102885 nidhimahendrapatekar@gr
7715922376 wavageswapnil@gmail.col
7715922376 wavageswapnil@gmail.col
9152241437 amitpramanick0402@gma
8879621370 nrishita1914@gmail.com
8451090567 anjaligupta7667@gmail.co
8828567024 shivy3710@gmail.com
0284256982 isha.solanki7500@gmail.c:



1/26/2021 13:23:49 Siddhesh Roy
1/26/2021 14:55:07 Siddhant Sanjeev Singh
1/26/2021 15:33:04 Tushar Laxman more
1/26/2021 17:59:39 Ami NARENDRA Parmar
1/26/2021 18:44:33 ROSHANI BABU NIRMAL
1/26/2021 20:16:04 Sejal santosh kadam
1/27/2021 7:21:44 Jyoti Dhiman
1/27/2021 7:33:33 Mansi Boridkar
1/27/2021 7:42:13 Dubey Vishal Vinod
1/27/2021 8:47:35 Prajapati Annu

1/27/2021 8:53:09 Dhruvkumar Maheshkuma

1/27/2021 9:38:15 Jain Lalita Jitendra
1/27/2021 10:11:46 Pratham Atulbhai Gohil
1/27/2021 10:45:38 Mansi daksha
1/27/2021 10:47:01 Satesh Mishra
1/27/2021 10:54:09 Alin Minj
1/27/2021 10:58:12 Aman Soni
1/27/2021 11:03:52 ABHISHEK RAJBHAR
1/27/2021 11:30:16 Poonam Rana
1/27/2021 11:34:11 Asmita Sandeep Nevrekar
1/27/2021 11:42:07 Sharma Satya Harendra
1/27/2021 12:10:48 Abhijeet Majee
1/27/2021 12:35:51 Sweedelle Jayaseelan
1/27/2021 12:35:55 Chonkar Deepali Ajay
1/27/2021 12:36:32 Nimesh Pradeep Ghag
1/27/2021 12:36:47 Nimesh Pradeep Ghag
1/27/2021 12:45:46 Janvi kunder
1/27/2021 12:49:01 Aarti Anand engawale
1/27/2021 13:11:03 Krishna Ranasaria
1/27/2021 13:15:43 Mukul Surve
1/27/2021 13:22:56 Mansi Ramesh Suware
1/27/2021 13:27:42 Shruti Petkar
1/27/2021 13:57:50 Nikita Balkrishna Rewale
1/27/2021 14:06:04 Piyush Shankar Gopale
1/27/2021 14:20:52 Gautam Vishwakarma

09136313821

8459251096 siddheshroy75@gmail.con
7620169160 singhsiddhant323@gmail.c
7715004582 tusharmore8652@gmail.cc
9373085492 amiparmar129@gmail.corr
7710866905 roshaninirmal496@gmail.c
7715043932 Kadamsejal@974
9322055627 jyotidhiman1112@gmail.cc
mansibordikar7@gmail.col
9004806533 vishal23109@gmail.com
8356037032 annuprajapati36594@gma
7768847806 makanidhruv14@gmail.cor
9370568324 lalitajain2268@gmail.com
9004840302 prathamgohil74@gmail.col
7028223908 musa7028223908@gmail.«
7387068652 mishrasatesh2@gmail.cor
8928230724 alinminj55@gmail.com
9892384929 soniaman0801@gmail.con
9892488343 abhishekrajbhar472002@c
8291472223 poonamrana 8291@gmail.
9167473876 nevrekar.asmi2002@gamil
9637208446 satyasharma3008@gmail.
8766826296 majeeabhijeet11@gmail.cc
9004144190 sweedellejayaseelan9911(
9833912829 deepalichonkar01@gmail.c
9167549895 nimeshghag47@gmail.con
9167549895 nimeshghag47@gmail.con
9920450593 Janvikunder07@gmail.con
9769891230 aengawale@gmail.com
9460376831 krishnaranasaria01@gmai
8459787861 mukulsurve33757@gmail.c
8693847656 mansisuware16@gmail.cc
8779607631 shrutipetkar24@gmail.corr
9820875912 nikitarewale2002@gmail.c
9892101883 piyushgopale2000@gmail.
9029234148 gautamvishwakaram573@
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College Year: Stream: Any Queries?

Third Year BIM

Second Year BAF no
First Year BAF No
First Year BAF No
First Year BAF Noo
First Year BAF No.
First Year BAF No
First Year BIM No
Third Year BAF

Second Year BAF No
First Year BBI No
Second Year BMS

First Year BAF No
First Year BAF No
Second Year BIM .
First Year BAF No
Second Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
First Year BBI

First Year BAF No
Third Year BAF

First Year BBI

First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF

First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
Third Year BMS None
First Year BAF

Second Year BIM No
First Year BAF How to learn online?
First Year BAF

First Year BAF

Second Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
First Year BAF No
First Year BAF

First Year BAF No
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First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year

BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BBI
BBI
BAF
BAF
BAF
BBI
BAF
BAF
Bscit
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BBI
BAF
BAF
BMS
BMS
BMS
BMS
Bscit
BAF

No
No

No

No
No

No queries
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No

No Queries
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First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Third Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year

BAF
BMS
BMS
BFM
BAF
BMS
BMS
BMS
BMS
BMS
BMS
BAF
BFM
BAF
BAF
BAF
BIM
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BA.MMC
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BA.MMC
BMS
BAF
BAF
BAF
BMS
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BMS
BAF
BAF
BAF

no
No

No
Nothing is queries

Noo
None

No

No
No

Nothing

No
No

No
No

No
No

Noo

No
No
Not yet
Not yet

No

No
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Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
Second Year
Third Year
First Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
First Year
Third Year
Second Year
First Year
Second Year
First Year
Third Year
First Year

BAF
BAF
BAF
BBI
BAF
BBI
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAMMC
BA.MMC
BIM
BIM
BBI
BIM
BAF
BBI
BAMMC
BAF
BAF
BAF
BAF
BIM
BBI
BMS
BIM
BAF
BAF
BAF
BBI
BAF

No
No not all

No
No
No
No
How to manage basic routine of studies

Not much but a little difficulties in online studies.
no
No, just looking forward for the webinar

Let's see N then we'll see if there are any queries
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No
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